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Anlage

Stadionweg 3/St.-Brii, 52428 Julich
G 02461-343025 kontakt@blau-weiss-juelich.de

Sportwart/in
Lévenich, Bjorn

Schiedsrichterobmann
Lovenich, Bjorn
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Damen 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Masurek, Nicole
Beys, Svenja
Kloss, Corinna
Reisky, Anna
Zester, Deborah
Johnen, Kyra
Jerusalem, Emily Lynn
Meurer, Lotta
Jerusalem, Antonia Stella
Samans, Ella
Dering, Saskia
Chorus, Lea-Maria
Lindner, Lilou
Michaelis, Laura
Meurer, Jeanne
Keller, Eva

Frohn, Stefanie
Maurer, Janne
Ruhrig, Laura
Schrey, Lara
Hilgers, Vanessa
Kaul, Samira
Vogel, Leoni

Barbabela Lovenich, Barbara

(BRAY¥)

Jansen, Nina
Meurer, Greta
Dering, Anna
Wellmann, Charlotte
Plum, Anna Maria
Koulen, Helena
Marx, Laura

Mdiller, Lisa Marie

ID-Nr.

28602569
28703481
28905249
20101583
27851805
20002959
20461607
20456690
20757935
20104766
29254744
20453095
20162251
20461604
20465078
20755076
29355192
29556601
28151885
20357040
29205227
29355029
29759145
28892160

20061871
20655699
20264214
29965871
29759362
29860179
29308784
29863403

LK

LK15,4
LK15,9
LK16,3
LK17,8
LK19,0
LK19,6
LK21,3
LK21,9
LK22,3
LK22,6
LK23,1
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,6

LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)
33 Mohnen, Steffi
34 Fahnert, Nele
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ID-Nr. LK DR
29658818 LK24,0
20766334 LK24,0
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